EX-PROOF LED TUBULAR
LIGHT FITTING
SXCL Series
EMC
Ex db IIC T6 Gb and Ex tb IIIC T85°C Db
RAL5002 Ultramarine blue colour
Power factor >0.93
armour. Supports cable diameter from 11.5mm to 16mm

 Maintained emergency lighting is also supported when luminaire is connected to both normal mains and emergency power supplies.
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDER CODES
BH Code Diffuser Main Voltage Power CCT
System
Lumen
Weight
CLSXCL215PA1 Polycarbonate 100V - 120V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 5.6kg
CLSXCL225PA1 Polycarbonate 100V - 120V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 5.7kg
CLSXCL415PA1 Polycarbonate 100V - 120V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 8.6 kg
CLSXCL425PA1 Polycarbonate 100V - 120V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 8.7kg
CLSXCL215PA2 Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 5.6kg
CLSXCL215PA2B Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 6.6kg
CLSXCL225PA2 Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 5.7kg
CLSXCL225PA2B Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 6.7kg
CLSXCL415PA2 Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 8.7kg
CLSXCL415PA2B Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 9.8kg
CLSXCL425PA2 Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 8.9kg
CLSXCL425PA2B Polycarbonate 220V - 240V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 9.9kg
CLSXCL215GA1 Glass 100V - 120V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 8.7kg
CLSXCL225GA1 Glass 100V - 120V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 8.8kg
CLSXCL415GA1 Glass 100V - 120V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 14.7kg
CLSXCL425GA1 Glass 100V - 120V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 14.9kg
CLSXCL215GA2 Glass 220V - 240V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 8.7kg
CLSXCL215GA2B Glass 220V - 240V AC 1x12.5W 5000K 970lm 9.7kg
CLSXCL225GA2 Glass 220V - 240V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 8.8kg
CLSXCL225GA2B Glass 220V - 240V AC 2x12.5W 5000K 1940lm 9.8kg
CLSXCL415GA2 Glass 220V - 240V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 14.7kg
CLSXCL415GA2B Glass 220V - 240V AC 1x24W 5000K 1940lm 15.8kg
CLSXCL425GA2 Glass 220V - 240V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 14.9kg
CLSXCL425GA2B Glass 220V - 240V AC 2x24W 5000K 3880lm 15.9kg
Ambient Temp
(Ta)
-20°C ~ +45°C
-20°C ~ +45°C